
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    City of Lewisville, Arkansas 
     WWTP Improvements 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   Wednesday, January 20, 2021          2:15 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $150.00                    
 

 
KAMPCO, INC. 
922 Des Moines 
Texarkana, Arkansas 71854 
(870) 772-8120 
FAX: (870) 772-8127 
Tnipper999@aol.com  
 
Texarkana Winwater 
Britton Falls 
903-277-2545 
6000 w 7th street 
Texarkana TX 75501 
bnfalls@winwaterworks.com 
 
RBIS, LLC  
P.O. Box 1364  
Texarkana, TX 75504  
903/701-3110  
FAX: 870/772-0654  
Bk.rbis@gmail.com 
 
Wicker Construction, Inc. 
Anthony Cameron 
3186880610 
P.O. Box 6765 
Shreveport, LA 71136 
anthony@wickerinc.com 
 
ICM Technologies 
Preston Jones 
5019827715 
1040 N. Redmond 
Jacksonville, AR 
pjones@icminc.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Southern Pipe & Supply 
Clark Feezell 
501-753-7999 
10504 Maumelle Blvd. 
North Little Rock Ar. 72113 
clark.feezell@southernpipe.com 
 
Underground Solutions, Inc. 
Joel Ogle 
13135 Danielson Street, Suite 201 
Poway, CA 92064 
636.206.9753 
ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com 
 
Glenn Mechanical 
Wink Moreland 
8708625901 
512 W Hillsboro 
El Dorado, Arkansas 
wink@glennmechanical.com 
 
Southern Reprographics Incorporated 
Sean Tyer 
5013724011 
901 W. 7th Street 
Little Rock 
styer@southernrepro.com 
 
Quality Electric Co., Inc. 
Brad Edgerton 
8708629958 
101 Nick Springs Rd. 
PO Box 207 
El Dorado, AR 
brad@qecoar.com 
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J. S. Haren Company 
J. S. Haren 
423-745-5000 
1175 Hwy 11 North 
Athens, TN 37303 
bidding@jsharen.com 
 
K.J. Parker Construction 
Jared Parker 
8702708011 
PO Box 44 
Palestine 
parkerconst.jared@gmail.com 
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